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AREA UNION STEWARD EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE BUILDINGS # MEMBERS 
1 Mary Margaret Cole 

Tina Burnham 
mary_margaret.cole@uconn.edu 
tina.burnham@uconn.edu 
 

860-486-2023 
860-486-1037 

Advanced Tech Lab 
Biotech Center 
Brooklyn Count Extension Center 
Eggs Sales Room 
Farm Department Headquarters 
Haddam County Extension Center 
Jones Building 
Middlesex County Extension Center 
New Haven County Extension 
center 
New London County Extension 
Center 
Norwich County Extension Center 
Ratcliffe Hicks 
Tolland County Extension Center 
Windham County Extension Center 
White Building 
Young Building 

60 

2 Melanie Hepburn melanie.hepburn@uconn.edu 860-486-2169 Austin Building 27 
3 James Chabot-Weingart james.chabot-

weingart@uconn.edu 
860-486-4559 Rome Hall D 17 

4 Katherine D’Antonio 
Tom Fearney 

kathryn.dantonio@uconn.edu 
thomas.fearney@uconn.edu 
 

860-486-3687 
860-486-0935 

Budds 
Arjona (NO Health & Wellness) 
Gulley Hall 
Hawley Armory 
Monteith 
Oak Hall 

75 

5 Amy McKeon amy.mckeon@uconn.edu 
 

860-486-6716 Beach Hall 
Benton Museum 
Hall Building 
Koons Hall 
Manchester Hall 
Storrs Hall 
Wood Hall 

48 
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6 Peter Baughman 
Robert Morrell 
Rick Portuguez 
Mitch Saba 
 

peter.baughman@uconn.edu 
robert.morrell@uconn.edu 
rick.portuguez@uconn.edu 
mitch.saba@uconn.edu 
 

860-486-1514 
860-486-1981 
860-486-3197 
860-486-4994 

IT 
Library IT ONLY 
Math Science Building 
Depot Info Tech 
IT on Depot Campus 

146 

7 Hilary Kraus hilary.kraus@uconn.edu 
 

 Babbidge Library 
Dodd Center 

79 

8 Nicholas Boston nicholas.boston@uconn.edu 860-486-2296 Torrey Life Science 33 
9 Kyle Kravchuk kyle.kravchuk@uconn.edu 

 
860-486-2724 Burton Football Complex 

Field house  
Gampel Pavilion 
Student Rec Center 

72 

10 Donna Hardaway 
Suzanne Hanlon 
Ramesh KC 
Carl Rivers 
Paula Wilmot 

donna.hardaway@uconn.edu 
suzanne.hanlon@uconn.edu 
ramesh.kc@uconn.edu 
carl.rivers@uconn.edu 
paula.wilmot@uconn.edu 

860-486-3418 
860-486-2819 
860-486-0839 
860-486-6214 
860-486-3426 

Wilbur Cross 135 

11 Coryn Clark 
Sheila Patchen 

Coryn.clark@uconn.edu 
Sheila.patchen@uconn.edu 

860-486-8013 
860-486-6349 

WMS Health 
Arjona 
Nellie Wilson 

80 

12 Chris Dahl 
Rosemary Marcellino 
Stephanie Marks 
Eileen McHugh 

christina.dahl@uconn.edu 
rosemary@uconn.edu 
stephanie.marks@uconn.edu 
eileen.mchugh@uconn.edu 

860-486-5159 
860-486-1656 
860-486-8005 
860-486-1397 

Public Safety 
Architectural & Engineering 
Facilities Operations 

62 

13 Liza Boritz 
Micah Heumann 
Valerie Jenkelunas 
Susan Rosman 

liza.boritz@uconn.edu 
micah.heumann@uconn.edu 
Valerie.jenkelunas@uconn.edu 
Susan.rosman@uconn.edu 

860- 
860-486-1667 
860-486- 
860-486-3908 

John W Rowe 94 

16 Michael Pennington Martel michael.pennington@uconn.edu 860-622-4566 CT Educational Network ASC  9 
17 Jen Morenus jennifer.morenus@uconn.edu 860-486-1135 Student Union 

Jorgensen Auditorium 
61 

18 Angie Reyes angelina.reyes@uconn.edu 860-486-0875 Lakeside Apts. 
Visitor’s Center 

34 

19 Kelly Clark kelly.clark@uconn.edu 8690-486-2471 Family Studies 
Human Development Center 

23 
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Phillips Communications Building 
20 Justin Rogowski justin.rogowski@uconn.edu 860-570-5113 Law School 49 
21 Nancy Urcinas 

Tom Vesci 
nancy.urcinas@uconn.edu 
tv@uconn.edu 

959-200-3610 
 

Hartford Campus 51 

22 Dennis Arbige 
Michelle MarcAurele 

dennis.arbige@uconn.edu 
michelle.marcaurele@uconn.edu 

860-405-9102 
860-405-9313 

Avery Point Campus 33 

23 Kelly Ann Schneider kelly_ann.schneider@uconn.edu 203- Stamford Campus 56 
24 Fiona de Merell 

Eileen Lemay 
fiona.demerell@uconn.edu 
eileen.lemay@uconn.edu 

203-236-9881 
203-236-9818 

Waterbury Campus 29 

25 Joshlyn Lucas-Nash joshlyn.lucas-nash@uconn.edu 860-486-5848 Pharmacy/Bio 23 
26 Lavonne Womack 

Jolene Monahan Wilding 
lavonne.womack@uconn.edu 
jolene.monahan-
wilding@uconn.edu 

860-612-3413 
860-424-5593 

School of Social Work 25 

27 Nahkia Henry nahkia.henry@uconn.edu 860-728-2441 UConn Hartford School of Business 
Constitution Plaza 
CT Small Business Development 
Center (East Hartford) 

54 

28 NO STEWARD   AB Bronwell Building 
Castleman – Engineering 1 
New Info Tech 
United Tech Engineering 

55 

29 Holly Kasem-Beg 
MiChelle Pereira-Lopes 
Doug Willour 

holly.kasem-beg@uconn.edu 
michelle.p.lopes@uconn.edu 
douglas.willour@uconn.edu 

860-486- 
860-486-6008 
860-486-9489 

Whetten Graduate Center 74 

30 Kim Lachut 
Dave Paquette 

kimberly.lachut@uconn.edu 
david.m.paquette@uconn.edu 

860-486-1250 
860-728-2428 

School of Business 55 

31 Dan Russell dan.russell@uconn.edu 860-486-0576 Depot Campus – NO IT 39 
32 Emilie Hogrebe e.hogrebe@uconn.edu 860-486-3219 Chemistry 

Atwater 
Biophysics 

39 

33 Christina Gray 
Karen Lohr 
Justin Kyle Tanner 
Sydney Wein 

Christina.gray@uconn.edu 
Karen.lohr@uconn.edu 
jkt@uconn.edu 
Sydney.wein@uconn.edu 

860-486-2926 
860-486-2267 
 
860-486-2926 

Residential Life 42 

34 Rhonda Ward rhonda.ward@uconn.edu 860-486-5874 Gant Complex 13 
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35 Lisa Muller lisa.muller@uconn.edu 860-486-4676 Tasker 46 
36 Tony Paguni 

Steve Sharkis 
anthony.paguni@uconn.edu 
steve.sharkis@uconn.edu 

860-486-4201 
860-486-4201 

Dining Services 47 

37 NO STEWARD    32 
38 Veronica Cook 

Jeremiah Macht 
veronica.cook@uconn.edu 
jeremiah.macht@uconn.edu 

860-486-0990 
860-486-1657 

Central Warehouse 
Innovation Park 

53 

39 Stacy Webb stacy.webb@uconn.edu 860-486-6765 Fine Arts Buildings 
Bishop Center 

20 

40 Steve Jagielo steven.jagielo@uconn.edu 860-486-5832 McMahon 
Museum Nat’l History 
Ryan Refectory 

39 

41 Dan Stolzenberg Daniel.stolzenberg@uconn.edu 860-486-3104 Gentry 26 
42 NO STEWARD   John W Rowe – ITL & E-Campus 34 
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